

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5672/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2004 in CRLOP No.4613/2004
of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

R. KALYANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANAK C. MEHTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With CRL.M.P.No.4250/2005 appln. for permission to file
addl. documents and office report)

Date: 11/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. Hari Shankar,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Additional documents,

The matter is adjourned by three weeks for filing a

document.

namely, copy of the letter dated 10.01.2002 and any other relevant d

WAJ)

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARD

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER