

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5672/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2004 in CRLOP No. 4613/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

R. KALYANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANAK C. MEHTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place additional documents on record
and impleadment)

Date: 22/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Nos. 1 and 2

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

place The applications for impleadment and permission to
additional documents on record are allowed.

upon Let fresh notice be issued to the newly added respondent
correct address being supplied by learned counsel for the petitioner within
three weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master