

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5672/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2004 in CRLOP No. 4613/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

R. KALYANI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANAK C. MEHTA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 07/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.  
Mr. C.K.R. Lenin Sekar, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K.P. anantha Krishna, Adv.  
Mr. K. Hari Shankar, Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Tandon, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Put up this matter for final disposal on a non miscellaneous day after two

weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master