

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5 6 7 2 / 2 0 0 4

(From the judgement and order dated 29 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 4 in CR LO P No. 46 1 3 / 2 0 0 4 of The HIGH COUR T OF MAD R A S)

R. KA L Y A N I

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

JANA K C. ME H T A & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 3 1/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E A.K. MATHU R
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E DAL V E E R BHAN D A R I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.K. R. Lenin Seka r, Adv.
Mr. R. K. Pa ndey, adv.
Mr. Mayur R. Shah, Adv.
for Mr. K. K. Mani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr .Adv.
Mr. Hari Shank a r, Adv.
Mr. Ananthe Kris hna, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Tandon, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadees a n, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

At the request made on behalf of counsel for petitioner, put up
on Monday, the 4th August, 20 0 8 .

(Ajay Kr. J ain)

(Vijay Dhawa

n)
er

Court Master

Court Mast