

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5672/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2004 in CRLOP No. 4613/2004 of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

R. KALYANI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANAK C. MEHTA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 11/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. C.K.R. Lenin Sekar, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Punit Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
No.1 Mr. Kunal Tondon, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent No.2 Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kunal Tondon, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent No.4 Mr. Vijay Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

After hearing learned counsel for the parties quite at length, the Court reserved its judgment.

(A.S. BISHT) (PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ) COURT
MASTER COURT MASTER